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 18 18HEINÄVESI  4107 H020697  0-1 0 0 13356 FINLAND  0

 28 29ILOMANTSI  4107 H020698 -1-1 0 0 03356 FINLAND  1

 16 16ILOMANTSI/BRIHAT  4107 H020699  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  5

 19 20JOENSUU  4107 H020700 -1-1 0 0 03356 FINLAND  0

 21 20JOENSUU/PUUKELLO  4107 H020701  1-2 0 0 33356 FINLAND  2

 26 26JOENSUU/CARELIAN  4107 H020702  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  3

 35 37JOENSUU/PIELISJOKI  4107 H020703 -2-3 0 0 13356 FINLAND  0

 22 22JUUKA  4107 H020704  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  5

 45 46KERIMÄKI-PURUVESI  4107 H020706 -1-1 0 0 03356 FINLAND  0

 20 20KITEE  4107 H020707  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  1

 29 29KESÄLAHTI  4107 H020708  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  6

 28 23KITEE/ILMARINEN  4107 H020709  5-2 0 0 73356 FINLAND  0

 22 21KONTIOLAHTI  4107 H020710  1 0 0 0 13356 FINLAND  2

 8 9LIEKSA  4107 H020711 -1-1 0 0 03356 FINLAND  2

 12 12LIEKSA/BRAHEA  4107 H020712  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  19

 19 20OUTOKUMPU  4107 H020714 -1-1 0 0 03356 FINLAND  0

 35 35PARIKKALA  4107 H020716  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  4

 33 30PUNKAHARJU  4107 H020718  3 0 0 0 33356 FINLAND  0

 32 31RÄÄKKYLÄ  4107 H020720  1-1 0 0 23356 FINLAND  1

 28 29RANTASALMI  4107 H020721 -1-2 0 0 13356 FINLAND  1

 29 30SAVONLINNA  4107 H020723 -1-1 0 0 03356 FINLAND  3

 25 24SAVONLINNA/SÄÄMINKI  4107 H020724  1 0 0 0 13356 FINLAND  0

 31 29SAVONRANTA  4107 H020726  2 0 0 1 13356 FINLAND  1

 36 35TOHMAJÄRVI  4107 H020730  1 0 1 0 03356 FINLAND  2

 24 24TUUPOVAARA  4107 H020732  0-1 0 0 13356 FINLAND  2

 24 27VALTIMO  4107 H020733 -3-3 0 0 03356 FINLAND  0

 13 13NURMES/PIELINEN  4107 H032543  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  2

 24 24JOENSUU/JOKELAISET  4107 H033104  0-1 0 0 13356 FINLAND  0

 17 19SAVONLINNA/EERIKKI  4107 H036823 -2-2 0 0 03356 FINLAND  0

 17 17LIEKSA/KORPI-JAAKKO  4107 H037255  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  0

 22 22OUTOKUMPU/KUPARI  4107 H038335  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  0

 32 32PARIKKALA/SIIKALAHTI  4107 H039289  0-1 0 0 13356 FINLAND  0

 18 17KONTIOLAHTI/HÖYTIÄINEN  4107 H041198  1 0 0 0 13356 FINLAND  0

 24 25KIIHTELYSVAARA  4107 H043247 -1-1 0 0 03356 FINLAND  2

 24 18JOENSUU/ADAM & EVA  4107 H051348  6 0 2 0 43356 FINLAND  0

 17 20SAVONLINNA/LINNATAR  4107 H057716 -3-5 0 0 23356 FINLAND  0

 18 17JOENSUU/KANTELETAR  4107 H065516  1-1 0 0 23356 FINLAND  0

 22 22KONTIOLAHTI/URSULAT  4107 H088688  0 0 0 0 03356 FINLAND  10

 25 22KITEE/KEISARINNA  4107 H126283  3 0 0 0 33356 FINLAND  0
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